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' For Quarter
Court. «"*"*31st Dec.,

West Bromwich
Whitehaven and Mil lorn ..
Wigan
Winchester
Windsor
Wolverhampton
Worcester
Workington and Cocker-

mouth
Wrexham
Yeovil
York

Total for County Courts ...

Total for High Court and
County Courts

1980.

3

—1
—6

7
6

3
—4
5

899

1,088

For Qnarter
ending

31st Dec.,
1929.

3
1
5

—' 4
5
3

1
5
3
3

860

1,060

For Quarter
ending

31st Dec.,
1928.

—5
3
5
5
3

1
6_

4

878

1,025

For Year
ending

3let Dec.,
1930.

8
3

13
3

25
27
21

8
14
8

22

3,473 -

4,174

For Year
ending

31st Dec.,
1929.

9
1

21
6

15
17
8

1
11
12
24

3,284

3,972

For Year
ending

31st Dec.,
1928.

5
2

17
6

16
19
13

11
24
7

22

3,536

4,213

BANK OF ENGLAND.

An ACCOUNT pursuant to the Acts 7 & 8 Viet. cap. 32 and 18 & 19 Geo. V. cap. 13,
for the Week ending on Wednesday, the 7th day of January, 1931.

ISSUE DEPARTMENT.

Notes issued:
In Circulation ...
In Banking Department

363,504,599
42,411,670

£405,916,269

Government Debt
Other Government Securities
Other Securities...
Silver Coin

Amount of Fiduciary Issue
Gold Coin and Bullion ...

£
11,015,100

233,142,675
11,477,127
4,365,098

£260,000,000
145,916,269

£405,916,269

Dated the 8th day of January, 1931. B. G. Catterns, Chief Cashier.

BANKING DEPARTMENT.

Proprietors' Capital
Rest
Public Deposits (including Ex-

chequer, Savings Banks, Com-
missioners of National Debt
and Dividend Accounts)

Other Deposits ...
Seven Day and other Bills

£
14,553,000
3,476,044

13,206,470
102,167,891

1,313

£133,404,718

Government Securities
Other Securities...
Notes
Gold and Silver Coin

£
53,081,247
37,270,156
42,411,670

641,645

£133,404,718

Patod the 8th day of January, 1931. B. G. Catterns, Chief Cashier.


