Court.	For Quarter ending 31st Dec., 1930.	For Quarter ending 31st Dec., 1929.	For Quarter ending 31st Dec., 1928.	For Year ending 31st Dec., 1930.	For Year ending 31st Dec., 1929.	For Year ending 31st Dec., 1928.
West Bromwich Whitehaven and Millom Wigan Winchester Windsor Wolverhampton Worcester Workington and Cockermouth Wrexham Yeovil York	3 1 6 7 6 3 4 5	3 1 4 5 3 1 5 3 3	53553 16 4	8 3 13 3 25 27 21 8 14 8 22	9 1 21 6 15 17 8 1 11 12 24	5 2 17 6 16 19 13 11 24 7
Total for County Courts	899	860	878	3,473	3,284	3,536
Total for High Court and County Courts	1,088	1,060	1,025	4,174	3,972	4,213

BANK OF ENGLAND.

An ACCOUNT pursuant to the Acts 7 & 8 Vict. cap. 32 and 18 & 19 Geo. V. cap. 13, for the Week ending on Wednesday, the 7th day of January, 1931.

ISSUE DEPARTMENT.

Notes issued:		£	£
In Circulation	•••	363,504,599	Government Debt 11,015,100
In Banking Department		42,411,670	Other Government Securities 233,142,675
			Other Securities 11,477,127
			Silver Coin 4,365,098
			
	ĺ		Amount of Fiduciary Issue £260,000,000
	•	•	Gold Coin and Bullion 145,916,269
		£405,916,269	£405,916,269

Dated the 8th day of January, 1931.

B. G. Catterns, Chief Cashier.

BANKING DEPARTMENT.

	£			£
Proprietors' Capital	14,553,000	Government Securities		53,081,247
Rest		Other Securities		37,270,156
Public Deposits (including Ex-		Notes		42,411,670
chequer, Savings Banks, Com- missioners of National Debt		Gold and Silver Coin	• •••	641,645
and Dividend Accounts)	13,206,470	•		
Other Deposits	102,167,891			
Seven Day and other Bills	1,313			
	£133,404,718			
	£133,404,718			
		ł		